
CONFECTION/SNACKS/BAKERY 

6 
October 

2025 

Spree Freeze Dried 4z 

Clover Hill Jumbo Honey Bun 6ct 4z 

61499-8 
62573-6 

62569-8 

62576-0 

Big Texas Cinnamon Roll 6ct 4z    

Glazed 

Barebell Marshmallow PB 12ct    

62119-6 

[6149983] 

Iced 

[EACH] 

Inventory 

Arriving 

Soon! (Indy) 

Inventory 

Arriving 

Soon! (Indy) 

Inventory 

Arriving 

Soon! (Indy) 

Inventory 

Arriving 

Soon! (Indy) 

[6256986] 

[6257604] 

[6211965] 

[6257364] 


